Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Castle - (761953) - Black Lion SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.23
2:41.65
2:43.21
2:43.81
2:59.33
3:03.89
3:06.44
3:09.57
3:09.68
3:14.02
3:14.41
3:15.42
3:15.85
3:16.64
3:16.74

3:17.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.23
2:41.65
2:43.81
2:43.21
3:16.64
3:03.89

2:59.33
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Date

07/12/19
23/11/19
06/04/19
04/05/19
18/02/17
29/04/17
29/10/16
30/04/16
01/10/16
11/07/15
25/09/16
03/10/15
22/03/15
1211117
07/02/15
20/09/15

Date

07/12119
23/1119
04/05/19
06/04/19
1211117
29/04/17
18/02/17

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

BLSC Regional Open Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

Kent Development Meet 2016

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Black Lion Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
BLSC Club Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Black Lion Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

BLSC Regional Open Meet

BLSC Club Championships 2017

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2017

Venue

Bromley
Gillingham
Medway Park
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Medway Park
Medway Park
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Bromley
Gillingham
Medway Park
Medway Park
Medway Park
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under

Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion

Black Lion

Black Lion

Black Lion

Club Swam Under

Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion

Black Lion
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3
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3:06.44
3:09.68
3:14.41
3:09.57
3:15.42
3:17.43
3:14.02
3:15.85
3:16.74
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29/10/16
01/10/16
25/09/16
30/04/16
03/10/15
20/09/15
11/07/15
22/03/15
07/02/15

Kent Development Meet 2016

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Black Lion Club Championships

Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC

Medway ASA Championships 2015
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